R
el
no.

part name

®
DE=
il

spare part list for RP0950

chinese name

specification

Qty

material

price

1 |cord FE4EZ 1
2 |switch Fx 1
3 [handle cover Fifzs 1
4 |p.h. screw 1257 M4*28 3
5 |p.h. screw 1257 M4*40 1
6 |name plate TR 1
7 |rivet HET 0-5 4
8 [brush holder [RlE 2
9 [carbon brush set ol 1
10 |p.h. screw 1257 M4*40 1
11 |p.h. screw HRET M4*14 2
12 |rear cover complete )= 1
13 [knob 50 REVETH 1
14 [F.washer 10 BE 10 1
15 |main frame FNFE 1
16 |screw 1257 M5*10 1
17 |comp.spring TEEs 1
18 |rubber packing BRERER 1
19 |front base BUJRIR 1
20 |p.h. screw 12T M5*18 6
21 [rear base AR 1
22 |baffle plate 1R 1
23 |rubber pin 4 BRERHE 1
24 |ball bearing 608 B 608 1
25 |rubber pin 4 BRERHE 1
26 |[field assembly EF 1
27 |p.h. screw 1257 M5*70 2
28 |retainer 2
29 |ins.washer BE 1
30 [armature Er 1
31 [fan 68 XAt 1
32 |dust seal 10 yapag ! 1
33 |B.bearing 6200 L1V 6200 1
34 |barcket SelEES 1
35 [p.h. screw 1257 M4*30 6
36 |v-pulley e 4-246 1
37 |poly v-belt G 1
38 |belt cover K= 1
39 |p.h. screw 1257 M4*14 1
40 |v-pulley o 4-38 1
41 |B.bearing 60002z L1V 60002z 1
42 |washer 10 BE 10 1
43 |drum WAL 1
44 |washer 12 B 12 1
45 |ball bearing 62012Z L1V 620127 1
46 [rubber pin 6 BRERHE 1
47 |rubber pin 4 B 1
48 [adjusting plate R 2
49 |p.h. screw HBET M4*5 4
50 [drum plate TR EHR 1
51 [bolt M6*17 7 ALRET M6*17 8




